SUNDAY 28™ SEPTEMBER
GAME COMPETITION

L Boys Pool F

2 Boys Pool F

5 Boys Pool B

9 Boys Pool D

10 Boys Pool D

12 Boys Pool B

14 Boys Pool E

15 Boys Pool C

17 Boys Pool A

19 Boys Pool C

20 Boys Pool A

23 Boys Pool E

26 Boys Pool F

28 Boys Pool D

29 Boys Pool F

34 Boys Pool D

35 Boys Pool B

36 Boys Pool B

MONDAY 29™ SEPTEMBER
GAME COMPETITION

37 Boys Pool A

42 Boys Pool C

43 Boys Pool E

44 Boys Pool A

45 Boys Pool C

48 Boys Pool E

51 Boys Pool B

53 Boys Pool F

54 Boys Pool B

55 Boys Pool D

58 Boys Pool D

60 Boys Pool F

61 Boys Pool A

64 Boys Pool E

65 Boys Pool A

67 Boys Pool E

69 Boys Pool C

70 Boys Pool C

TUESDAY 30™ SEPTEMBER
GAME COMPETITION

73 Boys Championship Pool BB
74 Boys Championship Pool DD
77 Boys Shield Pool HH

79 Boys Championship Pool AA
80 Boys Championship Pool CC
84 Boys Shield Pool EE

85 Boys Shield Pool GG

86 Boys Shield Pool FF

89 Boys Championship Pool BB
90 Boys Championship Pool DD
93 Boys Shield Pool HH

95 Boys Championship Pool CC
96 Boys Championship Pool AA
99 Boys Shield Pool EE

101 Boys Shield Pool GG

102 Boys Shield Pool FF

U
S

v

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12noon
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

TIME

9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

COURT

CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT7
CRT 4
CRTS5
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 4
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT7

COURT

CRT1
CRT 7
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 7
CRT 5
CRT 2
CRT7
CRT 1
CRT 8
CRT 7
CRT 1
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 5
CRT 8

COURT

CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 7
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 4

U14 CLUB

TEAMA

Joondalup Wolves
Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
Sydney Comets

Logan Thunder

North Adelaide Rockets
Canberra

Sturt Sabres

Willetton Tigers
Northside Wizards
Diamond Valley Eagles
Dandenong Rangers
Frankston Blues

South Adelaide Panthers
Bankstown Bruins
Woarragul Warriors
Nunawading Spectres
Southern Kangaroos

lpswich Force

TEAMA

Dandenong Rangers
Norths Bears

Warwick Senators

Hills Hornets

Diamond Valley Eagles
Sturt Sabres

lpswich Force
Joondalup Wolves
Sydney Comets
Bankstown Bruins
North Adelaide Rockets
South Adelaide Panthers
Northside Wizards
Darwin Cyclones
Lakeside Lightning
Frankston Blues
Willetton Tigers

Northwest Devils

TEAMA

1st Pool B
2nd Pool A
4th Pool A
2nd Pool D
1st Pool F
4th Pool D
3rd Pool F
3rd Pool B
2nd Pool C
1st Pool D
3rd Pool D
1st Pool C
2nd Pool E
4th Pool E
4th Pool B
4th Pool C

CHAMPIONSHIPS

U14 BOYS FIXTURE

TEAMB

South Adelaide Panthers
Woarragul Warriors
lpswich Force
Bankstown Bruins
Nunawading Spectres
Southern Kangaroos
Warwick Senators
Northwest Devils
Lakeside Lightning
Norths Bears

Hills Hornets

Darwin Cyclones

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
North Adelaide Rockets
Joondalup Wolves
Logan Thunder

Sydney Comets

Canberra

TEAMB

Northside Wizards
Northwest Devils
Darwin Cyclones
Lakeside Lightning
Willetton Tigers
Frankston Blues
Southern Kangaroos
Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
Canberra
Nunawading Spectres
Logan Thunder
Woarragul Warriors
Hills Hornets

Sturt Sabres
Dandenong Rangers
Warwick Senators
Norths Bears

Diamond Valley Eagles

TEAMB

2nd Pool F
1st Pool D
3rd Pool D
1st Pool A
2nd Pool B
3rd Pool A
4th Pool B
4th Pool F
1st Pool B
1st Pool E
3rd Pool E
1st Pool F
2nd Pool D
4th Pool D
3rd Pool C
3rd Pool B

GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

U14 BOYS POOL

POOLA POOLB
Dandenong Rangers Sydney Comets
Hills Hornets Canberra

Northside Wizards
Lakeside Lightning

POOLC POOLD

Diamond Valley Eagles
Norths Bears
Willetton Tigers

Northwest Devils

POOLE

Sturt Sabres

POOLF

Warwick Senators
Frankston Blues

Darwin Cyclones

WEDNESDAY 1°5TOCTOBER

GAME COMPETITION

107 Boys Championship Pool CC

108 Boys Championship Pool AA

110 Boys Shield Pool FF

113 Boys Championship Pool DD

114 Boys Championship Pool BB

116 Boys Shield Pool EE

119 Boys Shield Pool GG

120 Boys Shield Pool HH

121 Boys Championship Quarter Final 1
123 Boys Championship Quarter Final 2
124 Boys Shield Quarter Final 4

126 Boys Shield Quarter Final 3

128 Boys Championship Quarter Final 3
129 Boys Championship Quarter Final 4
132 Boys Shield Quarter Final 1

136 Boys Shield Quarter Final 2

THURSDAY 2"° OCTOBER

GAME COMPETITION

137 Boys Shield Classification 3

139 Boys Shield Classification 4

141 Boys Championship Classification 4
142 Boys Championship Classification 3
146 Boys Shield Classification 2

147 Boys Shield Classification 1

149 Boys Championship Classification 1
151 Boys Championship Classification 2
152 Boys Shield Semi Final 1

156 Boys Championship Semi Final 2
157 Boys Shield Semi Final 2

158 Boys Shield Playoff 11/12

160 Boys Championship Semi Final 1
161 Boys Championship Playoff 11/12
165 Boys Shield Playoff 9/10

168 Boys Championship Playoff 9/10

FRIDAY 3R° OCTOBER

GAME COMPETITION

173 Boys Shield Playoff 7/8

174 Boys Shield Bronze Medal

176 Boys Shield Playoff 5/6

177 Boys Championship Bronze Medal
179 Boys Shield Gold Medal

180 Boys Championship Playoff 7/8
181 Boys Championship Playoff 5/6
184 Boys Championship Gold Medal

WESTERN
AUSTRALIA

WALKING ON ADREAM

lpswich Force

Southern Kangaroos

North Adelaide Rockets
Logan Thunder
Nunawading Spectres

Bankstown Bruins

Joondalup Wolves

Warragul Warriors

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12noon
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
9:30pm

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12noon
12noon
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

TIME

9:30am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:30pm

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
South Adelaide Panthers

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAMS

COURT TEAMA

CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT7
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 7
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT1
CRT S5
CRT 8
CRT 7
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 7
CRT 8

COURT

CRT1
CRT 5
CRT 2
CRT 7
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT S5
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 7
CRT 8

COURT

CRT 2
CRT7
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 2
CRT 7
CRT 1
CRT 5

POOLAA POOL BB
1st Pool A 1st Pool B
2nd Pool D 2nd Pool C
2nd Pool E 2nd Pool F
POOLCC POOLDD
1st Pool C 1st Pool D
1st Pool F 1st Pool E
2nd Pool B 2nd Pool A
SHIELD DIVISION TEAMS
POOL EE POOL FF
3rd Pool A 3rd Pool B
4th Pool D 4th Pool C
4th Pool E 4th Pool F
POOL GG POOL HH
3rd Pool C 3rd Pool D
3rd Pool F 3rd Pool E
4th Pool B 4th Pool A
TEAM B

2nd Pool B 1st Pool C

1st Pool A 2nd Pool E

4th Pool F 4th Pool C

1st Pool E 2nd Pool A

2nd Pool F 2nd Pool C

3rd Pool A 4th Pool E

3rd Pool C 3rd Pool F

3rd Pool E 4th Pool A

1st Pool AA 2nd Pool BB

1st Pool DD 2nd Pool CC

1st Pool GG 2nd Pool HH

1st Pool FF 2nd Pool EE

1st Pool BB 2nd Pool AA

1st Pool CC 2nd Pool DD

1st Pool EE 2nd Pool FF

1st Pool HH 2nd Pool GG

TEAM A TEAM B

3rd Pool EE 3rd Pool HH

3rd Pool FF 3rd Pool GG

3rd Pool BB 3rd Pool CC

3rd Pool AA 3rd Pool DD

Loser #132 Loser #124

Loser #136 Loser #126

Loser #123 Loser #128

Loser #121 Loser #129

Winner #136 Winner #126

Winner #121 Winner #129

Winner #132 Winner #124

Loser #139 Loser #137

Winner #123 Winner #128

Loser #141 Loser #142

Winner #139 Winner #137

Winner #142 Winner #141

TEAM A TEAM B

Loser #147 Loser #146

Loser #152 Loser #157

Winner #146 Winner #147

Loser #160 Loser #156

Winner #157 Winner #152

Loser #149 Loser #1517

Winner #151 Winner #149

Winner #156 Winner #160



