

U14 BOYS FIXTURE

SUNDAY 28TH SEPTEMBER

	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
1	Boys Pool F	9:00am	CRT1	Joondalup Wolves	South Adelaide Panthers
2	Boys Pool F	9:00am	CRT 4	Manly Warringah Sea Eagles	Warragul Warriors
5	Boys Pool B	9:30am	CRT 2	Sydney Comets	Ipswich Force
9	Boys Pool D	10:30am	CRT 5	Logan Thunder	Bankstown Bruins
10	Boys Pool D	10:30am	CRT 8	North Adelaide Rockets	Nunawading Spectres
12	Boys Pool B	11:00am	CRT 7	Canberra	Southern Kangaroos
14	Boys Pool E	12noon	CRT 4	Sturt Sabres	Warwick Senators
15	Boys Pool C	12noon	CRT 5	Willetton Tigers	Northwest Devils
17	Boys Pool A	12:30pm	CRT 2	Northside Wizards	Lakeside Lightning
19	Boys Pool C	1:30pm	CRT1	Diamond Valley Eagles	Norths Bears
20	Boys Pool A	1:30pm	CRT 4	Dandenong Rangers	Hills Hornets
23	Boys Pool E	2:00pm	CRT 2	Frankston Blues	Darwin Cyclones
26	Boys Pool F	3:00pm	CRT 4	South Adelaide Panthers	Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
28	Boys Pool D	3:00pm	CRT 8	Bankstown Bruins	North Adelaide Rockets
29	Boys Pool F	3:30pm	CRT 2	Warragul Warriors	Joondalup Wolves
34	Boys Pool D	4:30pm	CRT 8	Nunawading Spectres	Logan Thunder
35	Boys Pool B	5:00pm	CRT 2	Southern Kangaroos	Sydney Comets
36	Boys Pool B	5:00pm	CRT 7	Ipswich Force	Canberra

MONDAY 29TH SEPTEMBER

MONDAY 29 th SEPTEMBER						
GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B	
37	Boys Pool A	9:00am	CRT1	Dandenong Rangers	Northside Wizards	
42	Boys Pool C	9:30am	CRT 7	Norths Bears	Northwest Devils	
43	Boys Pool E	10:30am	CRT1	Warwick Senators	Darwin Cyclones	
44	Boys Pool A	10:30am	CRT 4	Hills Hornets	Lakeside Lightning	
45	Boys Pool C	10:30am	CRT 5	Diamond Valley Eagles	Willetton Tigers	
48	Boys Pool E	11:00am	CRT 7	Sturt Sabres	Frankston Blues	
51	Boys Pool B	12:00pm	CRT 5	Ipswich Force	Southern Kangaroos	
53	Boys Pool F	12:30pm	CRT 2	Joondalup Wolves	Manly Warringah Sea Eagles	
54	Boys Pool B	12:30pm	CRT 7	Sydney Comets	Canberra	
55	Boys Pool D	1:30pm	CRT1	Bankstown Bruins	Nunawading Spectres	
58	Boys Pool D	1:30pm	CRT 8	North Adelaide Rockets	Logan Thunder	
60	Boys Pool F	2:00pm	CRT 7	South Adelaide Panthers	Warragul Warriors	
61	Boys Pool A	3:00pm	CRT1	Northside Wizards	Hills Hornets	
64	Boys Pool E	3:00pm	CRT 8	Darwin Cyclones	Sturt Sabres	
65	Boys Pool A	3:30pm	CRT 2	Lakeside Lightning	Dandenong Rangers	
67	Boys Pool E	4:30pm	CRT1	Frankston Blues	Warwick Senators	
69	Boys Pool C	4:30pm	CRT 5	Willetton Tigers	Norths Bears	
70	Boys Pool C	4:30pm	CRT 8	Northwest Devils	Diamond Valley Eagles	

TUESDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER

	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAM A	TEAM B
73	Boys Championship Pool BB	9:00am	CRT1	1st Pool B	2nd Pool F
74	Boys Championship Pool DD	9:00am	CRT 4	2nd Pool A	1st Pool D
77	Boys Shield Pool HH	9:30am	CRT 2	4th Pool A	3rd Pool D
79	Boys Championship Pool AA	10:30am	CRT1	2nd Pool D	1st Pool A
80	Boys Championship Pool CC	10:30am	CRT 4	1st Pool F	2nd Pool B
84	Boys Shield Pool EE	11:00am	CRT 7	4th Pool D	3rd Pool A
85	Boys Shield Pool GG	12noon	CRT1	3rd Pool F	4th Pool B
86	Boys Shield Pool FF	12:00pm	CRT 4	3rd Pool B	4th Pool F
89	Boys Championship Pool BB	2:30pm	CRT1	2nd Pool C	1st Pool B
90	Boys Championship Pool DD	2:30pm	CRT 4	1st Pool D	1st Pool E
93	Boys Shield Pool HH	3:00pm	CRT 2	3rd Pool D	3rd Pool E
95	Boys Championship Pool CC	4:00pm	CRT1	1st Pool C	1st Pool F
96	Boys Championship Pool AA	4:00pm	CRT 4	2nd Pool E	2nd Pool D
99	Boys Shield Pool EE	4:30pm	CRT 2	4th Pool E	4th Pool D
101	Boys Shield Pool GG	5:30pm	CRT1	4th Pool B	3rd Pool C
102	Boys Shield Pool FF	5:30pm	CRT 4	4th Pool C	3rd Pool B

U14 BOYS POOL

POOLA POOLB

Dandenong Rangers

Hills Hornets

Canberra

Northside Wizards

Lakeside Lightning

Sydney Comets

Canberra

Ipswich Force

Southern Kangaroos

POOLC

Diamond Valley Eagles

North Adelaide Rockets

Logan Thunder

Willetton Tigers

Nunawading Spectres

Northwest Devils

Bankstown Bruins

POOL D

POOLF

POOLE

Sturt Sabres

Warwick Senators

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles

Frankston Blues

South Adelaide Panthers

Darwin Cyclones

Warragul Warriors

CHAMPIONSHIPTEAMS

POOLAA POOLBB

1st Pool A

2nd Pool D

2nd Pool C

2nd Pool E

2nd Pool F

POOL CC POOL DD

1st Pool C

1st Pool D

1st Pool E

2nd Pool B

2nd Pool A

SHIELD DIVISION TEAMS

4th Pool E

4th Pool B

POOLFF
3rd Pool B
4th Pool C

4th Pool F

4th Pool A

POOL GG	POOLHH
3rd Pool C	3rd Pool D
3rd Pool F	3rd Pool E

WEDNESDAY 1ST OCTOBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
107	Boys Championship Pool CC	9:00am	CRT 5	2nd Pool B	1st Pool C
108	Boys Championship Pool AA	9:00am	CRT 8	1st Pool A	2nd Pool E
110	Boys Shield Pool FF	9:30am	CRT 7	4th Pool F	4th Pool C
113	Boys Championship Pool DD	10:30am	CRT 5	1st Pool E	2nd Pool A
114	Boys Championship Pool BB	10:30am	CRT 8	2nd Pool F	2nd Pool C
116	Boys Shield Pool EE	11:00am	CRT 7	3rd Pool A	4th Pool E
119	Boys Shield Pool GG	12noon	CRT 5	3rd Pool C	3rd Pool F
120	Boys Shield Pool HH	12noon	CRT 8	3rd Pool E	4th Pool A
121	Boys Championship Quarter Final 1	2:30pm	CRT1	1st Pool AA	2nd Pool BB
123	Boys Championship Quarter Final 2	2:30pm	CRT 5	1st Pool DD	2nd Pool CC
124	Boys Shield Quarter Final 4	2:30pm	CRT 8	1st Pool GG	2nd Pool HH
126	Boys Shield Quarter Final 3	3:00pm	CRT 7	1st Pool FF	2nd Pool EE
128	Boys Championship Quarter Final 3	4:00pm	CRT 4	1st Pool BB	2nd Pool AA
129	Boys Championship Quarter Final 4	4:00pm	CRT 5	1st Pool CC	2nd Pool DD
132	Boys Shield Quarter Final 1	4:30pm	CRT 7	1st Pool EE	2nd Pool FF
136	Boys Shield Quarter Final 2	5:30pm	CRT 8	1st Pool HH	2nd Pool GG

THURSDAY 2ND OCTOBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
137	Boys Shield Classification 3	9:00am	CRT1	3rd Pool EE	3rd Pool HH
139	Boys Shield Classification 4	9:00am	CRT 5	3rd Pool FF	3rd Pool GG
141	Boys Championship Classification 4	9:30am	CRT 2	3rd Pool BB	3rd Pool CC
142	Boys Championship Classification 3	9:30am	CRT 7	3rd Pool AA	3rd Pool DD
146	Boys Shield Classification 2	10:30am	CRT 8	Loser #132	Loser #124
147	Boys Shield Classification 1	11:00am	CRT 2	Loser #136	Loser #126
149	Boys Championship Classification 1	12noon	CRT1	Loser #123	Loser #128
151	Boys Championship Classification 2	12noon	CRT 5	Loser #121	Loser #129
152	Boys Shield Semi Final 1	12noon	CRT 8	Winner #136	Winner #126
156	Boys Championship Semi Final 2	1:30pm	CRT 5	Winner #121	Winner #129
157	Boys Shield Semi Final 2	1:30pm	CRT 8	Winner #132	Winner #124
158	Boys Shield Playoff 11/12	2:00pm	CRT 2	Loser #139	Loser #137
160	Boys Championship Semi Final 1	3:00pm	CRT1	Winner #123	Winner #128
161	Boys Championship Playoff 11/12	3:00pm	CRT 4	Loser #141	Loser #142
165	Boys Shield Playoff 9/10	3:30pm	CRT 7	Winner #139	Winner #137
168	Boys Championship Playoff 9/10	4:30pm	CRT 8	Winner #142	Winner #141

FRIDAY 3RD OCTOBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B		
173	Boys Shield Playoff 7/8	9:30am	CRT 2	Loser #147	Loser #146		
174	Boys Shield Bronze Medal	9:30am	CRT 7	Loser #152	Loser #157		
176	Boys Shield Playoff 5/6	10:30am	CRT 4	Winner #146	Winner #147		
177	Boys Championship Bronze Medal	10:30am	CRT 5	Loser #160	Loser #156		
179	Boys Shield Gold Medal	11:00am	CRT 2	Winner #157	Winner #152		
180	Boys Championship Playoff 7/8	11:00am	CRT 7	Loser #149	Loser #151		
181	Boys Championship Playoff 5/6	12:30pm	CRT1	Winner #151	Winner #149		
184	Boys Championship Gold Medal	1:30pm	CRT 5	Winner #156	Winner #160		

